National Stock Exchange of India Limited, Mumbai 400051, Scrip Code: CHEMBONDCH 

Dear Sir(s), 

Please find enclosed herewith the disclosures under regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition 
of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 received by way of Gift of 2,23,826 (Two Lakhs Twenty 
Three Thousand Eight Hundred and Twenty Six only) equity shares of Chembond Chemicals Limited 
by Mr. Sameer V. Shah, Promoter and Director as detailed below; 

SN Name of the Promoter/ Promoter Group/ Immediate Relative No. of Shares  

1.  Shilpa S. Shah 13 1,33,390 

2. Amrita S. Shah 90,436